125 STING/80 '98 <1998><EU><112685>
LUBRICATING SYSTEM

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 46400079 OIL PUMP CPL. 1.00
2 42102810 OIL PUMP COVER 1.00
3 0912060303 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X30 3.00
4 44900289 * CLAMP 1.00
5 42405067 RUBBER GUIDE 1.00

32012



6 0912050163 AH collar screw DIN 912 M5x16 2.00
7 40305016 CLAMP 1.00
8 51138060000 OIL LINE OIL PUMP-CARBURTOR 1.00
10 45303920 PUMP CASE GASKET 1.00
1" 44916180 WASHER 8,2X11X1 1.00
12 45609747 OIL PUMP DRIVE SHAFT 1.00
13 45604007 BOLT 21,8X3 1.00
14 45101747 BUSHING 1.00
15 45305269 RADIAL SEAL RING 10X21X5 1.00
16 40304026 LOCK WASHER D=8MM 2.00
17 44005770 OIL PUMP GEAR 24T 1.00
20 49138490000 * OIL TANK 1.00
21 49138491044 OIL TANK CAP 1.00
22 50131137000 VENT HOSE 3X5X270 1.00
23 49136491144 OIL CHECKING SWITCH CPL. 1.00
24 58007117000 YDNAC-CLAMP 10107 10MM 2.00
25 54635036000 BUSHING 2.00
26 42403467 OIL LINE WITH SPRING L=330MM 1.00
28 54313025000 HOLLOW SCREW M10 X 1 1.00
29 49138493000 RING COMPONENT 10/6MM 1.00
30 42013026000 CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-10X16X1,5 2.00
32 51138079000 OIL TANK BRACKET CPL LC2 '96 1.00
33 0015060163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8 FE, FS 2.00
34 0015060253 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X25 WS=8 2.00
36 0973480193 * SHEET MET.SCR.DIN7973-4,8X19 1.00
37 40006006000 WASHER 6MM 1.00
38 51005082100 RUBBER WASHER 5X16X3 1.00




